1
2

DUNDEE CITY COUNCIL

PUBLIC BODIES (ADMISSION TO MEETINGS) ACT 1960 AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT (ACCESS TO INFORMATION) ACT 1985
	ORDINARY MEETINGS 2019

	2020

	COMMITTEES
	MEETINGS

COMMENCE


	JAN
	FEB
	MAR
	APR
	MAY
	JUNE
	JULY
	AUG
	SEP
	OCT
	NOV
	DEC
	JAN
	FEB

	Licensing Committee


	10.00am
	10
	7
	7 + 28
	-
	2
	6 + 27
	-
	-
	5
	3
	7
	5
	9
	6

	Licensing Board


	10.00am
	17
	14
	21
	18
	16
	13
	-
	15
	19
	24
	21
	12
	16
	13

	Scrutiny Committee

	2.00pm
	-
	13
	-
	17
	
	26
	-
	-
	25
	-
	-
	11
	-
	12

	Planning Committee

	6.00pm
	21
	11
	18
	15
	20
	17
	-
	12
	16
	21
	11
	16
	20
	17

	Local Review Body

	2.00pm
	22
	19
	26
	30
	21
	18
	-
	20
	17
	22
	19
	10
	21
	18

	City Council


	6.00pm
	7
	18
	-
	22
	-
	3
	-
	19
	30
	-
	18
	-
	13
	24

	Community Safety & Public Protection Committee

	“
	“
	”
	“
	“
	
	“
	-
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“

	Neighbourhood Services Committee


	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	
	“
	-
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“

	Policy & Resources Committee


	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	
	“
	-
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“

	Children & Families Services Committee

	6.00pm
	28
	-
	11
	-
	13
	24
	-
	-
	9
	28
	-
	9
	27
	-

	City Development Committee


	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	“
	
	“
	“
	
	


Spring Recess begins Saturday, 30 March 2019 and ends Saturday, 13 April 2019, Summer Recess begins Saturday, 29 June 2019 and ends Saturday, 10 August 2019;  Autumn Recess begins Saturday, 5 October 2019 and ends Saturday, 19 October 2019 (in line with school holidays).
Other Committee meetings held as necessary.

Licensing Committee and Licensing Board meetings are held in Committee Room No 1, 14 City Square, Dundee.  The City Council and Committee meetings are held in the City Chambers.  Doors normally open at least 15 minutes before commencement of meetings.
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